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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1000 1559 890

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 170 200


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3 Years 601 459 1060 1024 36 0 29 893 0 18 0 904
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 142 124 266 260 6 0 12 243 0 2 0 253
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher

year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 890 400 (2021-22) 300 69 350000 (THREE LAKH FIFTY 84
THOUSAND)
(2020-21) 890 312 (2022-23) 233 73 392000 (THREE LAKH NINTY 68
TWO THOUSAND)
(2021-22) 890 360 (2023-24) 242 73 360000 (THREE LAKH SIXTY 151

THOUSAND RUPEES)



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

80

80

200

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

49

27

141

Academic No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time

(2021-22) 35

(2022-23) 19

(2023-24) 24

No. of
students
placed

28

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amountin Rs.)

570000 (FIVE LAKHSEVENTY
THOUSAND)

540000 (FIVE LAKH FORTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

360000 (THREE LAKH SIXTY
THOUSAND RUPESS)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

1338677 (THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY
EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED A
ND SEVENTY SEVEN )

4963275 (FORTY NINE LAKHS SIXTY
THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND SEVENTY FIVE)

711138 (Seven Lakhs Eleven Thous
and One Hundred and Thirty Eight)

253843 (Two Lakhs Fifty Three Tho
usand Eight Hundred and Forty Thr

ee)

2022-23

Utilised Amount

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2021-22

Utilised Amount

268212 (Two Lakhs Sixty Eight Tho
usand Two Hundred and Twelve)

605874 (Six Lakhs Five Thousand Ei
ght Hundred and Seventy Four)



Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

2023-24
Utilised Amount

18764000 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY SEV
EN LAKHS SIXY FOUR THOUSAND R
UPEES)

47515861 (FOUR CRORE SEVENTY F
IVE LAKHS FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIG
HT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE)

51361511 (FIVE CRORE THIRTEEN L
AKHS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND ELEVEN)

1683225 (SIXTEEN EIGHTY THREE T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND T
WENTY FIVE)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23
Utilised Amount

20678937 (Two Crore Six Lakhs Sev
enty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred
and Thirty Seven)

34595860 (Three Crore Forty Five L
akhs Ninety Five Thousand Eight H
undred and Sixty )

30702882 (Three Crore Seven Lakh
s Two Thousand Eight Hundred an
d Eighty Two)

1390852 (Thirteen Lakhs Ninety Th
ousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Tw
0)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

2763728 (Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty
Three Thousand Seven Hundred a
nd Twenty Eight)

28329957 (Two Crore Eighty Three
Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred and Fifty Seven )

161490335 (One Crore Sixty One L
akhs Forty Nine Thousand Three H
undred and Thirty Five )

1270436 (Twelve Lakhs Seventy Th
ousand Four Hundred and Thirty Si
X)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 REKHA C

2 Dr RAMESH D

3 LOKESH G ANGADI

4 THANUJA V

5 CHETAN HN

6 Dr ROOPA SHETTIGAR
7 PRITHVI HEGGADE M P

8 Dr S SHREEMATHI GIRI

Age

45

44

40

35

29

40

42

51

Designation

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M. Phil

Ph.D

MBA

M.COM

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

252

34

27

144

62

236

264

262

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings

Joining
Date

06-06-
2019

22-12-
2014

15-07-
2017

06-02-
2018

12-05-
2022

16-11-
2022

11-06-
2014

19-11-
2022

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

JASPER BENARJI

ANIL KUMAR K'Y

AAFAQ AHMED

Dr HARISH P M

SHIVAKUMAR U

GANACHARI

RAMYAH S

HEMARAJU M N

SURESH REDDY M S

SHEETHALBR

VIBIN KRISHNAN R

VAIBHAV S ARWADE

Dr PRASHANTH KUMAR

cP

KISHAN C

24

31

33

41

46

41

38

27

33

28

38

41

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

M.COM

MBA

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

MP.Ed.

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

Ph.D

M.A

36

72

114

180

288

72

156

24

132

60

168

158

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-
2023

02-12-
2016

31-01-
2020

15-06-
2011

01-07-
2017

01-08-
2018

22-09-
2021

08-10-
2022

19-02-
2020

20-09-
2021

21-11-
2022

01-04-
2022

10-10-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

SHAMBHAVI B R

BASAVARAJ OKKUNDA

NAGASHREE R PUJARI

Anuradha Sindhia

S D ARVINDA

NAGASUMA CV

Sunitha N

YATISHS ]

Dr NAGALAKSHMI G

HARI KRISHNA AV

SWAMY M R

Dr VASU B A

28

66

35

39

51

41

32

31

38

29

30

52

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.COM

M.A

M.COM

M.Sc.

MA(MCQ): M.A.Mass

Communication

M.S

M.COM

MCA

Ph.D

M.COM

MCA

Ph.D

33

420

156

132

324

182

84

90

120

77

82

372

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
2021

08-01-
2020

15-07-
2019

18-12-
2022

11-02-
2022

01-11-
2022

26-06-
2016

15-05-
2022

05-07-
2022

08-11-
2021

22-10-
2022

15-12-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

SOUMYALATHA

SOMASHEKARAPPA B K

MALARVELZE M

Murthy R M

Mr MANOJ KUMAR

RASHMI R SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR A S

RAMKUMAR N

VIDYAD C

CHAKRAVARTHI K

Bhanu Prakash R

SANDHYA R

KAVYA C

35

44

39

30

34

26

34

45

34

50

33

27

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.COM

M.A

MBA

M.COM

MCA

M.Sc.(Physiology)

M.Tech

M.A

M.Sc.

M.COM

MBA

M.COM

M.Sc.

132

120

168

84

120

20

96

156

36

204

144

42

32

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2013

02-07-
2018

15-07-
2019

05-12-
2022

05-04-
2023

03-04-
2023

10-04-
2023

17-04-
2023

24-04-
2023

24-05-
2023

22-02-
2022

21-09-
2020

03-11-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

MERLIN SOLOMON

Asha MH

JAGDEEP DATTARAM

PANCHAL

DR PUSHPANJALI RAJAN

VIDYA DC

YUVARA]

LIKITHAV K

SANTOSHR S

Dr RAFICTAJ V

CHAITHRACG

KIRAN KUMAR R

DEEPIKA P

THEERTHAT

25

38

34

44

33

31

24

50

36

31

29

27

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

MBA

M.Sc.

MCA

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

26

84

42

10

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-11-
2022

02-12-
2021

03-10-
2017

19-09-
2023

24-05-
2023

17-07-
2024

21-08-
2023

14-08-
2023

18-12-
2024

11-03-
2023

04-07-
2023

15-07-
2023

10-07-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



60 SHIBIN RAHMAN P C
61 CHANDANA S NAIK
62 SAVITHA HS
63 Dr RAGHAVENDRA
KUPPELUR
64 SAMSKRUTHI B L
(J 1agree

25

25

32

30

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc.

MSc(Mathematics)

M.COM

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2023

22-06-
2024

11-08-
2023

19-07-
2023

01-07-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



