

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-20848 Institute Name: Soundarya Institute of Management & Science Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1000	1559	890			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	170	200				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	601	459	1060	1024	36	0	29	893	0	18	0	904
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	142	124	266	260	6	0	12	243	0	2	0	253

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	890	400	(2021-22)	300	69	350000 (THREE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND)	84
(2020-21)	890	312	(2022-23)	233	73	392000 (THREE LAKH NINTY TWO THOUSAND)	68
(2021-22)	890	360	(2023-24)	242	73	360000 (THREE LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND RUPEES)	151

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2020-21)	80	49	(2021-22)	35	28	570000 (FIVE LAKHSEVENTY THOUSAND)	0
(2021-22)	80	27	(2022-23)	19	6	540000 (FIVE LAKH FORTY THOUSAND ONLY)	0
(2022-23)	200	141	(2023-24)	24	3	360000 (THREE LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND RUPESS)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1338677 (THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED A ND SEVENTY SEVEN)	711138 (Seven Lakhs Eleven Thous and One Hundred and Thirty Eight)	268212 (Two Lakhs Sixty Eight Tho usand Two Hundred and Twelve)
New Equipment for Laboratories	4963275 (FORTY NINE LAKHS SIXTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE)	253843 (Two Lakhs Fifty Three Tho usand Eight Hundred and Forty Thr ee)	605874 (Six Lakhs Five Thousand Ei ght Hundred and Seventy Four)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	18764000 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY SEV	20678937 (Two Crore Six Lakhs Sev	2763728 (Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty
	EN LAKHS SIXY FOUR THOUSAND R	enty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred	Three Thousand Seven Hundred a
	UPEES)	and Thirty Seven)	nd Twenty Eight)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	47515861 (FOUR CRORE SEVENTY F	34595860 (Three Crore Forty Five L	28329957 (Two Crore Eighty Three
	IVE LAKHS FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIG	akhs Ninety Five Thousand Eight H	Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Nine
	HT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE)	undred and Sixty)	Hundred and Fifty Seven)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other	51361511 (FIVE CRORE THIRTEEN L	30702882 (Three Crore Seven Lakh	161490335 (One Crore Sixty One L
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied	AKHS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE	s Two Thousand Eight Hundred an	akhs Forty Nine Thousand Three H
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	HUNDRED AND ELEVEN)	d Eighty Two)	undred and Thirty Five)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	1683225 (SIXTEEN EIGHTY THREE T	1390852 (Thirteen Lakhs Ninety Th	1270436 (Twelve Lakhs Seventy Th
	HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND T	ousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Tw	ousand Four Hundred and Thirty Si
	WENTY FIVE)	o)	x)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	REKHA C	45	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	252	Yes	06-06- 2019		Regular
2	Dr RAMESH D	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	34	Yes	22-12- 2014		Regular
3	LOKESH G ANGADI	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	27	Yes	15-07- 2017		Regular
4	THANUJA V	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	144	Yes	06-02- 2018		Regular
5	CHETAN H N	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	62	Yes	12-05- 2022		Regular
6	Dr ROOPA SHETTIGAR	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	236	Yes	16-11- 2022		Regular
7	PRITHVI HEGGADE M P	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	264	Yes	11-06- 2014		Regular
8	Dr S SHREEMATHI GIRI	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	262	Yes	19-11- 2022		Regular

9	JASPER BENARJI	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	36	Yes	02-01- 2023	 Regular
10	ANIL KUMAR K Y	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	72	Yes	02-12- 2016	 Regular
11	AAFAQ AHMED	33	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	114	Yes	31-01- 2020	 Regular
12	Dr HARISH P M	41	Other	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	15-06- 2011	 Regular
13	SHIVAKUMAR U GANACHARI	46	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	288	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
14	RAMYA H S	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Regular
15	HEMARAJU M N	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	156	Yes	22-09- 2021	 Regular
16	SURESH REDDY M S	27	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	24	Yes	08-10- 2022	 Regular
17	SHEETHAL B R	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	132	Yes	19-02- 2020	 Regular
18	VIBIN KRISHNAN R	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	60	Yes	20-09- 2021	 Regular
19	VAIBHAV S ARWADE	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	168	Yes	21-11- 2022	 Regular
20	Dr PRASHANTH KUMAR C P	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	01-04- 2022	 Regular
21	KISHAN C	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	48	Yes	10-10- 2021	 Regular

22	SHAMBHAVI B R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	33	Yes	21-07- 2021	 Regular
23	BASAVARAJ OKKUNDA	66	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	420	Yes	08-01- 2020	 Regular
24	NAGASHREE R PUJARI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	156	Yes	15-07- 2019	 Regular
25	Anuradha Sindhia	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	132	Yes	18-12- 2022	 Regular
26	S D ARVINDA	51	Assistant Professor	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	324	Yes	11-02- 2022	 Regular
27	NAGASUMA CV	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.S	182	Yes	01-11- 2022	 Regular
28	Sunitha N	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	84	Yes	26-06- 2016	 Regular
29	YATISH S J	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	90	Yes	15-05- 2022	 Regular
30	Dr NAGALAKSHMI G	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	05-07- 2022	 Regular
31	HARI KRISHNA A V	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	77	Yes	08-11- 2021	 Regular
32	SWAMY M R	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	82	Yes	22-10- 2022	 Regular
33	Dr VASU B A	52	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	15-12- 2022	 Regular

34	SOUMYALATHA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	132	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
35	SOMASHEKARAPPA B K	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	120	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
36	MALARVELZE M	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	168	Yes	15-07- 2019	 Regular
37	Murthy R M	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	84	Yes	05-12- 2022	 Regular
38	Mr MANOJ KUMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	120	Yes	05-04- 2023	 Regular
39	RASHMI R SHARMA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.(Physiology)	20	Yes	03-04- 2023	 Regular
40	VIJAY KUMAR A S	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	10-04- 2023	 Regular
41	RAMKUMAR N	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	156	Yes	17-04- 2023	 Regular
42	VIDYA D C	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	24-04- 2023	 Regular
43	CHAKRAVARTHI K	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	204	Yes	24-05- 2023	 Regular
44	Bhanu Prakash R	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	144	Yes	22-02- 2022	 Regular
45	SANDHYA R	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	42	Yes	21-09- 2020	 Regular
46	KAVYA C	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	32	Yes	03-11- 2022	 Regular

47	MERLIN SOLOMON	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	05-11- 2022	 Regular
48	Asha MH	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	02-12- 2021	 Regular
49	JAGDEEP DATTARAM PANCHAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	42	Yes	03-10- 2017	 Regular
50	DR PUSHPANJALI RAJAN	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	10	Yes	19-09- 2023	 Regular
51	VIDYA DC	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	24-05- 2023	 Regular
52	YUVARAJ	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	9	Yes	17-07- 2024	 Regular
53	LIKITHA V K	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	21-08- 2023	 Regular
54	SANTOSH R S	50	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	4	Yes	14-08- 2023	 Regular
55	Dr RAFIC TAJ V	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	15	Yes	18-12- 2024	 Regular
56	CHAITHRA C G	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	7	Yes	11-03- 2023	 Regular
57	KIRAN KUMAR R	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	5	Yes	04-07- 2023	 Regular
58	DEEPIKA P	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	15-07- 2023	 Regular
59	THEERTHA T	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	10-07- 2023	 Regular

60	SHIBIN RAHMAN P C	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	1	Yes	01-07- 2023	 Regular
61	CHANDANA S NAIK	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	1	Yes	22-06- 2024	 Regular
62	SAVITHA HS	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	7	Yes	11-08- 2023	 Regular
63	Dr RAGHAVENDRA KUPPELUR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	Yes	19-07- 2023	 Regular
64	SAMSKRUTHI B L	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	01-07- 2023	 Regular

🗌 I agree

Submit